S A N T A  R O S A ,  C A
12.20.18
R O U N D  B A R N  V I L L A G E
S C H E M A T I C  L A N D S C A P E  L I G H T I N G  P L A N
25 23
22
21
20

heat sink. A white polycarbonate lens and end caps protect each LED
CLXB
Spec/Order Example: CLXB-IL/50THPS208/RAL-9003-S/GFI
MODEL OPTICS FINISH OPTIONS
CLXB
STANDARD TEXTURED FINISHVOLTAGE
120
2086
240
2777
347
480
DARK BRONZE
RAL-8019-T
GREEN
RAL-6005-T
WHITE
RAL-9003-T
GREY
RAL-7004-T
BLACK
RAL-9005-T
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REPLACE SUFFIX “T”
WITH REPLACE SUFFIX “S”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9005-S)
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR CUSTOM COLORS
LAMP/LED MODE VOLTAGE
NO. LEDs
36LED
(42 Watts)
8" BOLLARDS ONLY
24LED
(28 Watts)
10KV SURGE
PROTECTOR . .  . .  .  10SP
20KV SURGE PROTECTOR
(277V & 480V Only). .  . 20SP
30" Overall height. .30-OAH
36" Overall height. .36-OAH
DUPLEX
RECEPTACLE. . . . . . . DUP
GROUND FAULT
RECEPTACLE . . . . . .  GFI
INTERNAL HOUSE SIDE SHIELD
COLOR
TEMP - CCT
OTHER LED COLORS
AVAILABLE
CONSULT FACTORY
NW (4000K)*
*STANDARD
CW (5000K)
WW (3000K)
WATTAGE TYPE
HID
LED
70T4
70
50T4
50
42CFL5
35HPS
PSMH
HPS
3 - AVAILABLE IN 8" BOLLARD ONLY
4 - TUBULAR LAMP, G12 BASE
5 - GX24q-4 BASE SUITABLE FOR 18 THRU
     42 WATT TRIPLE TUBE LAMPS
6 - N/A FOR 35HPS ANFD 50HPS
7 - N/A FOR 35HPS
8 - GX24q-5 BASE